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Walkers Wotsits Really Cheesy Snacks Crisps 22.5g x 32

Short Product Name:
Walkers Wotsits Really Cheesy Snacks 22.5g

Walkers Wotsits Snacks Really Cheesy 22.5g

Traded Unit GTIN: [UEEPEEEPZEN Internal GTIN: JEMEPEELPEN Supplier : RIATESEGENTELIZNE@IN Suppliers Product Code : [EiEEEE]

Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars

2059kJ
494kcal

31.9; 2.9 7.2

46%

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2059kJ 494kcal

Allergy Information
Key:

May Contain Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Cereal/Gluten Milk Contain Contain Contain Contain
Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans
Does Not Does Not Does Not May Contain ~ May Contain Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Celery Soya Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Molluscs

Allergen Statement
Contains: See highlighted ingredients

Ingredients

Salt

1.58;

May Contain

Mustard

Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

Nutritional Information
Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars
Fat

of which saturates
Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information

Key:
Suitable for May not be May not be May not be
Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for
Vegan Kosher Halal

Per 100g

2059kJ
494kCal

46.2g

7.2g

31.9g

2.9g

0.2g

5.4g

1.58g

May not be
suitable for
Coeliac

Corn (Maize), Rapeseed Oil, Cheese Flavour [Whey Permeate (contains MILK), Dried Cheese (from MILK) (6%), Salt, Cheese Solids (from MILK), Dairy Solids (from MILK), Yeast Extract, Potassium Chloride, Acid
(Lactic Acid), Flavour Enhancer (Disodium 5'-Ribonucleotides), Colours (Paprika Extract, Annatto Norbixin), Natural Flavouring (contains MILK)]
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